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 Nom Club PtsS J

ROJON Robe 35FOREZ2

CHAUDOUET 35BRESSE 412

GUILLOT Alai 33CLOU 222

BASSET-CHE 32COMMA2

CARAYON Je 31SORELLE2

SERVY Miche 31LYON SAL 132

LAPEROUSE 31FOREZ2

DE LAUZUN F 31VALENCE 2

BOSSUS Alai 29LES GETS2

TOMASI Jean 29GONVILL2

RENVERSAD 28BRESSE2

JENKINS Eddi 28BRESSE2

RAGINEL Rog 28AIX LES B2

GUERRAZ Jea 27AIX LES B2

 NomS Club PtsJ

1 PERRET Gera 23FOREZ 42

STEINBRECH 18CORRENC2

2 CHASSON Je 17VALENCE 22

GUINET Laur 16GOUVER2

3 DAURES Jean 16LYON SAL 12

SANZONE M 16VALENCE 2

TUMMERS Je 14ALBON2

SERRHINI Jao 13CLOU2

PROMONET 13COMMA2

VICTOIRE Vin 11AIX LES B2

DUNBAR Gra 11CHAMON2

TROISGROS 11ST ETIEN2

 Nom Club PtsS J

PERRET Gera 36FOREZ2

STEINBRECH 28CORRENC 412

SERRHINI Jao 28CLOU 222

DAURES Jean 27LYON SAL2

CHASSON Je 26VALENCE 2

GUINET Laur 26GOUVER2

PROMONET 26COMMA 132

TUMMERS Je 25ALBON2

SANZONE M 23VALENCE 2

TROISGROS 21ST ETIEN2

DUNBAR Gra 20CHAMON2

VICTOIRE Vin 16AIX LES B2

 Nom Club PtsS J

21GRENOBL 412 CARALY Odil

20GRENOBL 222 PELLE Claude

20CHAMON 132 CUNNINGHA

20FOREZ2 CHAZOT Clau

19FOREZ2 BRACOUD Yv

18ST ETIEN2 BREHON Cla

17BRESSE2 GABLER Nico

17BRESSE2 BERGEAUD B

17GRENOBL2 LEBRETON Sy

16GRENOBL2 TOURNACHE

15MONT D'2 JACCAZ Mirei

14GONVILL2 TOMASI Mur

13BRESSE2 FALLAVIER Ly

12MIONNA2 RIEGERT Jacq

 Nom Club PtsS J

BREHON Cla 34ST ETIEN 412

PELLE Claude 33GRENOBL2

GABLER Nico 33BRESSE 222

CUNNINGHA 32CHAMON2

TOURNACHE 31GRENOBL2

BRACOUD Yv 30FOREZ 132

CHAZOT Clau 30FOREZ2

FALLAVIER Ly 29BRESSE2

CLAVIER Mur 28GRENOBL2

CARALY Odil 28GRENOBL2

LEBRETON Sy 25GRENOBL2

JACCAZ Mirei 24MONT D'2

RIEGERT Jacq 24MIONNA2

BERGEAUD B 24BRESSE2

 Nom Club PtsS J

CHAUMERO 27GOUVER 412

ARLIN Robert 22GOUVER2

MAHE Jean-F 20LYON SAL 222

DUMAS Chris 19GOUVER2

AYOUAZ Nor 19CLOU 132

CHAUVIN Pa 18AIX LES B2

MARQUES F 18ALBON2

BOIVIN Philip 17GRENOBL2

MERMET Vin 17GOUVER2

VACHER Dani 17FOREZ2

THOMAS Mic 16CHASSIE2

TERMET Jero 16GOLF CLU2

DAMAS Pasc 16FOREZ2

ALCOCER Jos 15MIONNA2

 Nom Club PtsS J

CHAUMERO 37GOUVER2

ARLIN Robert 36GOUVER 412

DUMAS Chris 35GOUVER2

THOMAS Mic 33CHASSIE 222

MAHE Jean-F 33LYON SAL2

AYOUAZ Nor 31CLOU2

MARQUES F 31ALBON 132

TERMET Jero 30GOLF CLU2

VACHER Dani 30FOREZ2

PERRODET Je 30SORELLE2

CHAUVIN Pa 30AIX LES B2

LESPINAT M 29BRESSE2

BOIVIN Philip 29GRENOBL2

OEHRLI Chris 28GONVILL2

 Nom Club PtsS J

FLOURENT Al 15BEAUJOL 412

VERCHERE Je 12COMMA 222

BELLAUD Do 11CHASSIE 132

MONET Jean 8SORELLE2

FEVRAT Phili 7SORELLE2

SEON Jean M 4ST ETIEN2

 Nom Club PtsS J

MONET Jean 34SORELLE 412

FLOURENT Al 30BEAUJOL2

FEVRAT Phili 28SORELLE 222

BELLAUD Do 27CHASSIE2

VERCHERE Je 23COMMA2

SEON Jean M 22ST ETIEN 132

 Nom Club PtsS J

RAVAUD Evel 14COMMA 412

JENKINS Jane 14BRESSE 222

RENVERSAD 13BRESSE2

VERCHERE B 12COMMA2

DURUISSEAU 12AIX LES B2

MICHAUD Ch 10CLOU2

PIGNAL Cori 10CLOU2

JOUVENT-TH 10BRESSE2

LONGUEVILL 9COMMA2

BOITEUX Isa 8CHANALE 132

PIANET Dian 8GOUVER2

DA CRUZ Ma 8CHASSIE2

OEHRLI René 7GONVILL2

WARNIER M 7BRESSE2

 Nom Club PtsS J

DURUISSEAU 37AIX LES B 412

RAVAUD Evel 35COMMA2

RENVERSAD 32BRESSE2

JENKINS Jane 31BRESSE2

LONGUEVILL 30COMMA2

VERCHERE B 30COMMA2

JOUVENT-TH 30BRESSE2

PIGNAL Cori 28CLOU 222

MICHAUD Ch 27CLOU2

DA CRUZ Ma 27CHASSIE 132

LAVY Jacquel 25FOREZ2

OEHRLI René 25GONVILL2

BOITEUX Isa 24CHANALE2

PIANET Dian 24GOUVER2

 Nom Club PtsS J

ROJON Robe 18FOREZ 412

CHAUDOUET 17BRESSE2

BOSSUS Alai 15LES GETS 222

CARAYON Je 15SORELLE2

LAPEROUSE 15FOREZ 132

TOMASI Jean 15GONVILL2

GUILLOT Alai 15CLOU2

BASSET-CHE 14COMMA2

SOUBES Didi 13CHASSIE2

GAGNAIRE B 13FOREZ2

PACLET Xavi 13COMMA2

SERVY Miche 13LYON SAL2

DE LAUZUN F 13VALENCE 2

TEREINS Jean 11GONVILL2


